DORSET TEST ONLY
Pos No. Competitor
1 58 MARSHALL Kristian
2 19 WITHERS Bryan
3 90 LEWIS Mark
4 516 WHITE PAUL
5 153 ALDERTON Jack
6 144 KERR Ross
7 307 MORLEY Frank
8 79 HARMER Louis
9 113 LONG Andrew
10 741 MACEY Triss
11 162 MADDISON Jay
14 498 SPEAR ED
15 34 CUTLER Phil
9 PONTING David
14  FRY Matthew
39 COLE GAVIN
45 BAKER Ryan
56 GANE David
98 WARR Gary
101 WARR Pip
115 DEAN Mark
126 PHILP Jeremy
128 MATTHEWS Adrian
293 JACKSON Pat
297 BANNISTER James
404 HICKIE Luke
437 CLARE Marcus
458 MUMFORD Mark
516 WHITE Paul
781 PAULLEY Tom
808 GLEADHILL Mark
831 ALDRIDGE Neil

Best lap: nr 58 - Marshall Kristian 1:34.753 in lap 1 Avg 47.492

Not classified

16 Lapham Mark

837 Bartholomew James

35 Hacker Christopher

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director

© Track Times

The Nigel Revell Trophy - Invitational
Classification after 6 Laps (7.500 Km)
Laps Race time

10:08.093
10:18.532
11:00.095
11:06.132
11:18.818
11:20.229
11:20.258
11:38.760
11:46.712
11:53.589
11:54.227
10:16.341
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10:54.136

Best time

1:34.753
1:36.100
1:43.242
1:42.876
1:44.136
1:46.584
1:46.135
1:47.538
1:50.042
1:50.257
1:50.798
1:53.693
1:55.265

Race start 06/06/2021 16:48:30

Esposto ore: 17:03

The clerk of the course:

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Winner Avg 44.401 Km/h

In Lap
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Race finish06/06/2021 17:00:48

5 10:04.243 1lap
5 9:24.639 1lap
4 8:10.207 2 Laps

39.604 0
1lap 0
1lap 0

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper
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DORSET PRACTICE
Pos No. Competitor
1 437 CLARE Marcus
2 35 HACKER Christopher
3 566 FELTHAM Kevin
4 14 FRY Matthew
5 57  FEAST Jordan
6 31  COOMBS Andrew
7 718 FIELD David

Best lap: nr 437 - Clare Marcus 1:48.457 in lap 1 Avg 41.491

Not classified

282 Coward Wayne

634 Blades Dominic
43 Wiles Oliver

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director

© Track Times

WORKERS RACE - Workers Race
Classification after 4 Laps (5.000 Km)
Laps Race time
7:52.634
8:20.913
8:45.237
8:50.845

8:52.155
9:10.436

LR R R R I

9:14.519

Race start 06/06/2021 11:11:25

Esposto ore: 11:55

The clerk of the course:

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Best time

1:48.457
1:52.421
1:59.462
2:01.557
2:02.631
2:06.974
2:07.691

2 5:11.359
2 5:24.379
0 37.016

Winner Avg 38.084 Km/h

In Lap
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2 Laps
2 Laps
4 Laps

P.ts
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Race finish06/06/2021 11:21:21

2 Laps 0
13.020 0
2 Laps 0

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper
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DORSET PRE 65 PRE 74 OVERS CLASSIC OVERS - OVERALL

Pos No. Competitor Category Team Make R1 R2 Total
PRE 65 OVER
1 35 HACKER Christopher 50 50 100
2 883  HISCOCK Neil 45 47 92
3 308 SEWELL Richard 43 45 88
4 411  FRY Phill 41 40 81
5 14  FRY Matthew 47 0 47
6 499 WOODTHORPE Peter 0 43 43
7 196 GILLINGHAM Mike 0 41 41
8 139  CLARKE Richard 40 0 40
9 86 SIMPSON David 0 39 39
10 718 FIELD David 38 38
PRE 74 OVER
1 58 MARSHALL Kristian 50 50 100
2 404  HICKIE Luke 47 47 94
3 458 MUMFORD Mark 43 45 88
4 873 JONES Nathan 45 41 86
5 498 SPEARED 40 43 83
6 743 SOLLARS Andy 37 40 77
7 917 PALMER Richard 38 39 77
8 390 BALDOCK lan 36 38 74
9 23 RUDOLPH Wayne 34 37 71
10 294 PIDGEON Kevin 35 35 70
11 3 HICKS David 32 36 68
12 846 DAVEY Andrew 33 34 67
13 373 GILL Steve 31 33 64
14 223 KEMP Martin 41 0 41
15 27  YORK Mitch 39 0 39
16 128 MATTHEWS Adrian 0 0 0

Esposto ore: 15:53

© GMT Race Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021 1/1



PRE 65 PRE 74 UNDERS AND 125cc CLASSIC UNDERS AND 125cc - OVERALL

Pos No. Competitor Category Team Make R1 R2 Total

PRE 65 UNDER

1 249  HICKIE Colin 50 50 100
2 124  WILLMER Kevin 47 47 94
3 414  YATES John 45 45 90
4 626 FOX Terence 43 43 86
5 168 BUST Barry 41 41 82
PRE 74 UNDER
1 98 WARR Gary 50 50 100
2 118 BURGESS Andrew 45 45 90
3 293 JACKSON PAT . . . 41 47 88
4 831 ALDRIDGE Neil 47 41 88
5 75 CLACK WILL . . . 40 43 83
6 22 ANDREWS Paul 38 40 78
7 176  MORRIS Chris 39 39 78
8 316 PICKETT Jonathan 43 0 43
9 502 MARTIN Garry 0 0 0
TWINSHOCK 125
1 837 BARTHOLOMEW James 47 50 97
2 5 SPALDING Stuart 50 47 97
3 42 GARDNER Rick 45 45 90
4 67 POTTER Simon 39 43 82
5 123 TOMLIN Steven 41 37 78
6 34  CUTLER Phil 40 38 78
7 89 WINSTONE Kane 38 39 77
8 738 CHAMBERLAIN Simon 35 41 76
9 182 REYNOLDS Phil 43 31 74
10 156 RENVOIZE Sean 37 35 72
11 948 MCMORRAN Paul 36 36 72
12 87 WINSTONE Paul 29 40 69
13 326  WILTSHIRE Geoffrey 34 34 68
14 297 BANNISTER James 32 33 65
15 318 SAWATZKI Lee 30 32 62
16 217 THORNTON Steven 31 29 60
17 145  WILTSHIRE Ben 28 28 56
18 634 BLADES Dominic 33 0 33
19 474 GEAL Andy 0 30 30
20 77 DRAKE Dan 0 0

Esposto ore: 15:24

© GMT Race Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021 1/1



DORSET TWINSHOCKS
Pos No. Competitor
1 19 WITHERS Bryan
2 831 ALDRIDGE Neil
3 90 LEWIS Mark
4 11  TAYLOR Mark
5 106 BAKER Philip
6 39 COLE GAVIN
7 516 WHITE PAUL
8 293 JACKSON Pat
9 307 MORLEY Frank
10 159 ALLEN Kevin
11 199 JENNER Jason
12 113 LONG Andrew
13 300 SCUDAMORE Andrew
14 9 PONTING David
15 741  MACEY Triss
16 126  PHILP Jeremy
17 115 DEAN Mark
18 808 GLEADHILL Mark
1 58 MARSHALL Kristian
2 153  ALDERTON Jack
3 404  HICKIE Luke
4 437 CLARE Marcus
5 837 BARTHOLOMEW James
6 56 GANE David
7 144  KERR Ross
8 79 HARMER Louis
9 162 MADDISON Jay
10 781 PAULLEY Tom
11 45 BAKER Ryan
12 16 LAPHAM Mark
© GMT Race

Group A - OVERALL

Category Team

TWIN A OVER

TWIN A UNDER

Esposto ore: 16:34

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Make R1-R

50
45
a1
43
38
40
a7
37
36
34
35
32
29
30
31
39
33

50
a7
45
35
43
41
40
39
38

37
36

R2

50
45
a7
41
43
40
31
39
37
38
35
36
34
33
32

50
45
40
47
39
41
38
37
36
43

Total

100
20
88
84
81
80
78
76
73
72
70
68
63
63
63
39
33

100
92
85
82
82
82
78
76
74
43
37
36
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DORSET TWINSHOCKS
Pos No. Competitor
1 566 FELTHAM Kevin
2 343 THOMAS Shaun
3 158 SMEJKAL Chris
4 352 BURCHELL Mark
5 179 HOWTING Richard
6 843 DARK Adrian
7 17 HANDSCOMB Timothy
8 706 COLEY Wesley
9 253  RILEY Peter
10 53 ALDERTON Mark
11 81 PEARCE John
12 218 SELBY Brett
13 21 COLLINS Ryan
14 116 READ Stewart
15 26 MARTIN Andrew
16 727 KINGDON Martin
17 161 BUTT Kevin
18 88 STONES Glenn
19 441 REAL Steven
20 71 POPPERWELL Mike
21 18 HACON Richard
22 165 FOSTER Martin
23 4 BRAGG Keith Alan
24 328 PIDGEON Wayne
25 57 FEAST Jordan
26 619 MITTON Stephen
27 180 MCDONOUGH Andy
28 70 HOBBS Dave
29 771 HOBBS Andrew
30 358 BANNISTER Barry
31 382 BANNISTER Jonathan
32 175 MADDOX Andrew
33 8 TOWNSEND Michael
© GMT Race

Group B - OVERALL

Category Team

Esposto ore: 16:21

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Make

R1

a7
50
45
43
40
a1
37
35
39
38
21
34
36
30
31
28
29
18
20
22
23
19
33
32

27
26
25
24

o o o o

R3

50
37
a1
43
45
40
38
39
35
36
47
34
30
33
29
28
25
32
27
24
23
26

w
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Total

97
87
86
86
85
81
75
74
74
74
68
68
66
63
60
56
54
50
a7
a6
a6
45
33
32
31
27
26
25
24

©o o o o
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DORSET TWINSHOCKS
Pos No. Competitor
1 416 HARRIS Matt
2 550 THOMAS lan
3 241 STONE Clifford
4 495  DRISSELL Neil
5 233 MILES Ashley
6 506 FRAMPTON Dean
7 154 WEST Darryll
8 161 BUTT Louis
9 201 CORPS Max
10 135 DAY Kelvin Graham
11 467 VINCENT ROY
12 301 MORLEY DANIEL
13 122 HISCOX Shaun
14 141 SHARP Darren
15 63  WILKINS Tom
16 453 LAWRENCE Robert
17 394 CHURCHILL Geoffrey
18 478 REAL Stephen
19 351 DUNN Kerry
20 86 SIMPSON DAVID
21 167 PRESSLEE Robert
22 30 DAY Quentin
23 60 PERRY Lee
24 70 HOBBS Dave
25 31 COOMBS Andrew
26 142 JENNINGS John
27 779  HILLS Rupert
28 40 BROWN David
29 43 WILES Oliver
© GMT Race

Group C - OVERALL

Category Team

Esposto ore: 15:59

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Make

R1

50
45
43
a7
38
39
40
37
35
36
34
33
29
30
27
32
28
23
25
24
21
a1

31

26
22

R2

50
47
45
39
43
a1
38
40
36
34
32
31
33
30
29
22
26
27
23
24
25

37
35

28

Total

100
92
88
86
81
80
78
77
71
70
66
64
62
60
56
54
54
50
a8
a8
a6
a1
37
35
31
28
26
22
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DORSET TWINSHOCKS
Pos No. Competitor

1 107 JONES Michael

2 502 MARTIN Garry

3 41 CLARK Colin

4 517 EVANS Jamie

5 220 COLEMAN Rob

6 77 DRAKE Dan

7 64  WILKINE John

8 265 BELLAlan

9 391 STONE Robert
10 62 MADDISON Justin
11 451 JODRELL Andrew
12 658 BURDON Terry
13 448  LILE Jeremy
14 131 RILEY David
15 712 STEARN Gavin
16 291 LANDER Jonathan
17 602 LOVEGROVE Giles
18 733  READ Christopher
19 261 WYATT Mark
20 111 CURLEY Michael
21 24 TOULSON Charlie
22 652 ARCHER Martin
23 633 HULBERT Mark
24 146  BAKER Phil
25 626 FOX Terence
26 426 JOPSON Rhys
27 282 COWARD Wayne
28 370 SHANNON Paul
29 632 HULBERT Paul
30 138 TAYLOR Keith Barry
31 44  KERR Gordon
32 314 WARREN Justin
33 20 ALLARD Jason
34 203 BADCOCK Andy
35 25 ALLARD James
36 177  GRIFFITHS Mark

© GMT Race

Group D - OVERALL

Category Team

Esposto ore: 15:11

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Make

R1

50
43
45
40
41
39
36
34
30
24
35
32
37
27
22
29
28
23
26
a7
21
20
19
38

33
31

25
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Total

100
90
90
81
81
78
71
70
68
67
67
61
57
57
56
55
55
54
54
a7
a5
a2
a0
38
37
33
33
31
25
25
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DORSET PRE 65 PRE 74 OVERS

Pos No.

85
14
883
308
411
139

N o A W N R

58
404
873
458
223
498

27
917
743
390
294

23
846
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Competitor

HACKER Christopher
FRY Matthew
HISCOCK Neil
SEWELL Richard

FRY Phill

CLARKE Richard

MARSHALL Kristian
HICKIE Luke
JONES Nathan
MUMFORD Mark
KEMP Martin
SPEAR ED

YORK Mitch
PALMER Richard
SOLLARS Andy
BALDOCK lan
PIDGEON Kevin
RUDOLPH Wayne
DAVEY Andrew
HICKS David

GILL Steve

Classification after 5 Laps (6.250 Km)

Best lap: nr 58 - Marshall Kristian 1:41.324 in lap 2 Avg 44.412

Not classified

196 Gillingham Mike

86 Simpson David

499 Woodthorpe Peter

128 Matthews Adrian

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director :

© Track Times

PRE 65 OVER
PRE 65 OVER
PRE 65 OVER
PRE 74 OVER

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

CLASSIC OVERS - RACE 1

Laps Race time
PRE 65 OVER

11:17.302
12:09.355
12:10.141
12:45.339
11:19.523
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12:04.930

PRE 74 OVER

10:42.988
11:13.039
11:13.968
11:27.085
11:29.652
11:39.176
11:53.670
12:08.541
12:44.164
12:46.303
10:50.738
10:52.421
11:32.005
11:43.488
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12:30.921

Race start 06/06/2021 12:10:11

Esposto ore: 12:26

The clerk of the course:

Best time

1:50.239
1:57.075
1:58.574
2:04.845
2:14.523
2:24.008

1:41.324
1:47.210
1:50.470
1:51.798
1:52.762
1:54.716
1:57.118
1:59.544
2:06.592
2:06.507
2:09.743
2:09.480
2:17.284
2:07.475
2:30.900

4 10:42.115
3 8:47.107
2 5:57.491
0 2:00.978

Winner Avg 34.993 Km/h

In Lap

[ Y Y N SN Y]
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1lap
2 Laps
3 Laps
5 Laps

P.ts

50
47
45
43
41
40

50
47
45
43
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31

Race finish06/06/2021 12:23:33

1lap
1lap
1Llap
2 Laps

o O O o

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper
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DORSET PRE 65 PRE 74 OVERS

Pos No.

85
883
308
499
196
411

86
718
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498
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743
917
390
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846
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Competitor

HACKER Christopher

HISCOCK Neil
SEWELL Richard

WOODTHORPE Peter

GILLINGHAM Mike
FRY Phill
SIMPSON David
FIELD David

MARSHALL Kristian

HICKIE Luke
MUMFORD Mark
SPEAR ED

JONES Nathan
SOLLARS Andy
PALMER Richard
BALDOCK lan
RUDOLPH Wayne
HICKS David
PIDGEON Kevin
DAVEY Andrew
GILL Steve

YORK Mitch

Classification after 5 Laps (6.250 Km)

Best lap: nr 58 - Marshall Kristian 1:40.131 in lap 3 Avg 44.941

Not classified

14
223
139
128

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Fry Matthew
Kemp Martin
Clarke Richard
Matthews Adrian

Race director :

© Track Times

PRE 65 OVER
PRE 74 OVER
PRE 65 OVER
PRE 74 OVER

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

CLASSIC OVERS - RACE 2

Laps Race time
PRE 65 OVER

11:11.504
11:49.666
11:56.225
11:59.925
10:42.655
10:56.104
10:57.788

E T T R Y Y Y )

10:59.144

PRE 74 OVER

10:22.202
10:54.008
11:09.254
11:25.897
12:09.993
12:12.946
12:23.322
12:23.912
12:25.123
10:25.571
10:45.630
11:19.712
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12:47.673

Race start 06/06/2021 15:35:50

Esposto ore: 15:52

The clerk of the course:

Best time

1:49.956
1:57.994
1:57.642
1:57.874
2:07.851
2:09.632
2:10.346
2:08.168

1:40.131
1:45.939
1:48.415
1:50.112
1:51.804
2:00.808
1:59.240
2:03.339
2:04.111
2:04.305
2:09.946
2:16.104
2:33.507

8:00.224
7:29.587
6:54.625
3:45.150

= N W W

Winner Avg 36.162 Km/h

In Lap

A B A W W W W WL

N N WA W R NN RN W

1

Non Partito

2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps

P.ts

50
47
45
43
41
40
39
38

50
47
45
43
4
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33

Race finish06/06/2021 15:49:32

30.637
1Llap
1lap
1lap

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper

1/1



PRE 65 PRE 74 UNDERS AND 125cc

Pos No. Competitor
1 249 HICKIE Colin
2 124 WILLMER Kevin
3 414  YATES John
4 626 FOX Terence
5 168  BUST Barry

1 98 WARR Gary

2 831 ALDRIDGE Neil

3 118  BURGESS Andrew

4 316  PICKETT Jonathan

5 293 JACKSON PAT

6 75  CLACK WILL

7 176 MORRIS Chris

8 22 ANDREWS Paul

1 5 SPALDING Stuart

2 837 BARTHOLOMEW James

3 42 GARDNER Rick

4 182  REYNOLDS Phil

5 123 TOMLIN Steven

6 34 CUTLER Phil

7 67 POTTER Simon

8 89 WINSTONE Kane

9 156 RENVOIZE Sean
10 948  MCMORRAN Paul
11 738  CHAMBERLAIN Simon
12 326  WILTSHIRE Geoffrey
13 634 BLADES Dominic
14 297 BANNISTER James
15 217 THORNTON Steven
16 318  SAWATZKI Lee
17 87  WINSTONE Paul
18 145  WILTSHIRE Ben

Best lap: nr 837 - Bartholomew James 1:49.605 in lap 2 Avg 41.057

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director :

© Track Times

CLASSIC UNDERS AND 125cc - RACE 1
Classification after 5 Laps (6.250 Km)
Laps Race time
PRE 65 UNDER

11:21.438
12:05.999
12:42.354
11:08.633

A A 0 0w

12:01.666

PRE 74 UNDER

11:32.623
11:49.133
12:05.360
12:15.631
12:25.459
12:44.699
11:18.009
13:44.072

A A 0B 1 B0

TWINSHOCK 125

11:01.355
11:03.558
11:31.736
11:33.720
11:42.213
11:45.475
11:51.149
11:56.556
12:21.944
12:22.469
12:26.357
12:37.527
12:47.813
12:55.682
11:04.782
11:15.830
12:14.042
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12:19.917

Esposto ore: 11:55

The clerk of the course:

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Race start 06/06/2021 11:38:30

Winner Avg 34.021 Km/h

Best time In Lap P.ts
1:52.783 2 50
2:00.628 3 47
2:07.186 4 45
2:09.291 1 43
2:29.277 2 41
1:53.473 1 50
1:56.052 4 47
1:58.626 1 45
2:02.215 5 43
2:02.779 3 41
2:05.633 4 40
2:17.186 2 39
2:15.035 1 38
1:49.633 2 50
1:49.605 2 47
1:53.382 1 45
1:54.768 1 43
1:55.706 2 41
1:56.534 1 40
1:55.974 5 39
1:57.846 2 38
2:02.257 5 37
2:00.626 2 36
1:53.243 1 35
1:59.756 5 34
2:08.524 2 33
2:03.307 1 32
2:14.352 3 31
2:07.599 2 30
2:02.154 2 29
2:30.723 2 28

Race finish06/06/2021 11:52:17

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper

1/2



PRE 65 PRE 74 UNDERS AND 125cc CLASSIC UNDERS AND 125cc - RACE 1

Classification after 5 Laps (6.250 Km) Winner Avg 34.021 Km/h
Pos No. Competitor Laps Race time Best time In Lap P.ts
Not classified
502 Martin Garry PRE 74 UNDER 2 6:17.332 3 Laps 2 Laps 0
474 Geal Andy TWINSHOCK 1 0 2:04.595 5 Laps 2 Laps 0
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit. ESpOStO ore: 11:55 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
Race director : The clerk of the course: Chief timekeeper

© Track Times Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021 2/2



PRE 65 PRE 74 UNDERS AND 125cc

Pos No. Competitor
1 249 HICKIE Colin
2 124 WILLMER Kevin
3 414  YATES John
4 626 FOX Terence
5 168  BUST Barry

1 98 WARR Gary

2 293  JACKSON PAT

3 118  BURGESS Andrew

4 75  CLACK WILL

5 831  ALDRIDGE Neil

6 22 ANDREWS Paul

7 176  MORRIS Chris

8 316  PICKETT Jonathan

9 502 MARTIN Garry

1 837 BARTHOLOMEW James

2 5 SPALDING Stuart

3 42 GARDNER Rick

4 67  POTTER Simon

5 738  CHAMBERLAIN Simon

6 87 WINSTONE Paul

7 89 WINSTONE Kane

8 34 CUTLER Phil

9 123 TOMLIN Steven
10 948  MCMORRAN Paul
11 156  RENVOIZE Sean
12 326  WILTSHIRE Geoffrey
13 297 BANNISTER James
14 318 SAWATZKI Lee
15 182  REYNOLDS Phil
16 474  GEAL Andy
18 217  THORNTON Steven
19 145 WILTSHIRE Ben

Best lap: nr 837 - Bartholomew James 1:42.769 in lap 1 Avg 43.788

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director :

© Track Times

CLASSIC UNDERS AND 125cc - RACE 2
Classification after 5 Laps (6.250 Km)
Laps Race time
PRE 65 UNDER

10:29.389
11:08.818
11:51.370
12:03.057

A 0 B B n

12:15.091

PRE 74 UNDER

10:53.463
11:14.497
11:33.987
11:56.389
10:09.865
10:10.811

A A A U B B0

10:34.916

TWINSHOCK 125

10:00.208
10:11.122
10:30.744
10:37.332
10:40.207
10:40.679
10:59.039
11:03.212
11:05.953
11:11.682
11:29.427
11:31.256
11:35.315
11:46.464
11:52.091
11:53.260
10:29.021

A A 00 LB LLLLLLLLLLUB UV UV WV

10:55.898

Esposto ore: 15:24

The clerk of the course:

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Race start 06/06/2021 15:09:05

Winner Avg 37.487 Km/h

Best time In Lap P.ts
1:48.971 2 50
1:56.789 2 47
2:03.215 4 45
2:06.472 2 43
2:33.229 1 41
1:51.436 1 50
1:57.163 3 47
2:00.865 2 45
2:04.555 3 43
1:51.720 2 41
2:08.290 2 40
2:14.200 1 39

Non Partito 0

Non Partito 0
1:42.769 1 50
1:45.303 1 47
1:49.343 3 45
1:50.665 1 43
1:51.187 1 41
1:51.423 4 40
1:54.123 3 39
1:54.742 2 38
1:55.249 2 37
1:56.849 2 36
1:59.249 2 35
1:55.481 4 34
1:59.249 5 33
2:01.029 4 32
1:50.042 1 31
2:01.615 5 30
2:14.298 2 29
2:16.896 2 28

Race finish06/06/2021 15:21:25

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper
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PRE 65 PRE 74 UNDERS AND 125cc CLASSIC UNDERS AND 125cc - RACE 2

Classification after 5 Laps (6.250 Km) Winner Avg 37.487 Km/h
Pos No. Competitor Laps Race time Best time In Lap P.ts
Not classified
634 Blades Dominic TWINSHOCK 1 4 9:56.183 1Llap 1 Lap 0
77 Drake Dan TWINSHOCK 1 3 8:00.391 2 Laps 1 Lap 0
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit. ESpOStO ore: 15:24 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
Race director : The clerk of the course: Chief timekeeper
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DORSET TWINSHOCKS

Pos. No.

19
516
831

11

90

39
126
106
293
307

W 0 N O Uu b~ W N R

[
= o

199
159
115
113
741

R = S~ S SO =Y
N o hr W N
©

300

58
153
404
837
56
144
79
162
45
16
437

W 00 N O U A W N B

[
= o

Best lap: nr 58 - Marshall Kristian 1:35.708 in lap 5 Avg 47.018

Competitor

WITHERS Bryan
WHITE PAUL
ALDRIDGE Neil
TAYLOR Mark
LEWIS Mark
COLE GAVIN
PHILP Jeremy
BAKER Philip
JACKSON Pat
MORLEY Frank
JENNER Jason
ALLEN Kevin
DEAN Mark
LONG Andrew
MACEY Triss
PONTING David

SCUDAMORE Andrew

MARSHALL Kristian
ALDERTON Jack
HICKIE Luke

BARTHOLOMEW James

GANE David
KERR Ross
HARMER Louis
MADDISON Jay
BAKER Ryan
LAPHAM Mark
CLARE Marcus

Not classified

808 Gleadhill Mark
781 Paulley Tom

Nat.

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director :

© GMT Race

Class

TWIN /

Group A - Race 1 - RESTART
Classification after 6 Laps (7.500 Km)
Cat. Team Make

TWIN A OVER

TWIN / .

TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /

TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /

TWIN A UNDER

TWIN A OVER
TWIN A UNDEI

Posting Time : 14:56

The clerk of the course:

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Laps

O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O o o

ua un O 0O OO OO OO O O O O

Race time

10:37.172
11:16.659
11:26.971
11:33.014
11:34.324
11:50.288
11:51.793
11:52.962
11:53.625
11:56.084
11:58.723
12:03.057
12:12.002
12:12.954
12:16.094
12:25.073
12:31.326

10:38.644
11:02.438
11:13.822
11:16.921
11:29.891
11:49.978
11:52.581
12:07.703
13:42.940
10:54.407
11:32.519

Race start 06/06/2021 14:40:07

Best

1:38.626
1:45.387
1:44.017
1:46.969
1:45.307
1:49.942
1:50.405
1:50.868
1:49.602
1:50.634
1:50.017
1:51.256
1:52.033
1:50.196
1:52.518
1:52.910
1:54.981

1:35.708
1:42.126
1:43.807
1:43.635
1:45.067
1:48.566
1:48.505
1:51.806
1:43.473
1:54.936
1:37.691

Winner Avg 42.375 Km/h

In

W NN W W NN OERE WO N R, UOOWWwWw O

W B W N W W N W NN O

P.ts

50
47
45
43
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29

50
47
45
43
41
40
39
38
37
36
35

Race finish 06/06/2021 14:53:57

4 7:45.308
0 2:05.348

2 Laps
6 Laps

1lap 0
4 Laps 0

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper

1/1



DORSET TWINSHOCKS
Pos. No. Competitor
1 19 WITHERS Bryan
2 90 LEWIS Mark
3 831 ALDRIDGE Neil
4 106 BAKER Philip
5 11 TAYLOR Mark
6 39 COLE GAVIN
7 293 JACKSON Pat
8 159 ALLEN Kevin
9 307 MORLEY Frank
10 113 LONG Andrew
11 199 JENNER Jason
12 300 SCUDAMORE Andrew
13 9 PONTING David
14 741 MACEY Triss
15 516 WHITE PAUL
16 808 GLEADHILL Mark
17 126 PHILP Jeremy
18 115 DEAN Mark
1 58 MARSHALL Kristian
2 437 CLARE Marcus
3 153 ALDERTON Jack
4 781 PAULLEY Tom
5 56 GANE David
6 404 HICKIE Luke
7 837 BARTHOLOMEW James
8 144 KERR Ross
9 79 HARMER Louis
10 162 MADDISON Jay
11 45 BAKER Ryan
12 16 LAPHAM Mark

Best lap: nr 58 - Marshall Kristian 1:34.833 in lap 1 Avg 47.452

Nat.

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director :

© GMT Race

Class

TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /

TWIN / .

TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /

TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /
TWIN /

Group A - Race 2

Classification after 6 Laps (7.500 Km)

Team Make

TWIN A OVER

TWIN A UNDER

Laps

A U1 1 O O O O O O O O O O O O

a OO O O O O O O O O

Race time

10:58.947
11:44.775
11:55.016
11:56.620
12:03.238
12:12.079
12:15.898
12:18.572
12:19.268
12:21.074
12:22.112
12:42.646
10:54.004
10:57.638
11:32.352

10:49.335
10:58.407
11:30.635
11:38.174
11:41.015
11:41.521
11:45.329
11:58.552
12:06.518
12:24.172

Race start 06/06/2021 16:19:45

Posting Time : 16:35

The clerk of the course:

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Winner Avg 41.581 Km/h

Best In P.ts

1:36.117 1 50
1:44.329 6 47
1:41.324 3 45
1:45.539 2 43
1:47.010 2 41
1:48.546 3 40
1:48.802 2 39
1:49.013 2 38
1:48.661 4 37
1:47.769 2 36
1:48.327 3 35
1:51.796 3 34
1:53.879 1 33
1:53.022 1 32
1:45.019 2 31

Non Partito 0

Non Partito 0

Non Partito 0
1:34.833 1 50
1:37.107 2 47
1:41.049 3 45
1:42.956 1 43
1:41.859 1 41
1:42.114 1 40
1:43.665 2 39
1:45.541 2 38
1:46.628 2 37
1:49.575 2 36

Non Partito 0

Non Partito 0

Race finish 06/06/2021 16:32:35

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper

1/1



DORSET TWINSHOCKS
Pos No. Competitor Nat.
1 343 THOMAS Shaun
2 566 FELTHAM Kevin
3 158 SMEJKAL Chris
4 352 BURCHELL Mark
5 843 DARK Adrian
6 179 HOWTING Richard
7 253 RILEY Peter
8 53 ALDERTON Mark
9 17 HANDSCOMB Timothy
10 21 COLLINS Ryan
11 706 COLEY Wesley
12 218 SELBY Brett
13 4 BRAGG Keith Alan
14 328 PIDGEON Wayne
15 26 MARTIN Andrew
16 116 READ Stewart
17 161 BUTT Kevin
18 727 KINGDON Martin
19 619 MITTON Stephen
20 180 MCDONOUGH Andy
21 70 HOBBS Dave
22 771 HOBBS Andrew
23 18 HACON Richard
24 71 POPPERWELL Mike
25 81 PEARCE John
26 441 REAL Steven
27 165 FOSTER Martin
29 88 STONES Glenn

Best lap: nr 343 - Thomas Shaun 1:52.178 in lap 1 Avg 40.115

Not classified

57

175
358
382

Feast Jordan
Townsend Michael
Maddox Andrew
Bannister Barry

Bannister Jonathan

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director :

© GMT Race

Class

TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWIN /
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS

Team

Group B-Race 1

Classification after 6 Laps (7.500 Km)

Make

Laps

[VURNY, BT, B, BN ¥, TR - ) AN - ) N W WO - DAY - ) N - ) N ) WO - WY - DY - ) B~ ) N WY - S - A - N N ) DY - DY - N - B ) -

Race time

13:40.070
13:47.268
13:56.754
13:59.776
14:07.245
14:11.521
14:17.645
14:21.067
14:27.716
14:28.572
14:36.465
14:37.134
14:37.907
14:39.451
14:40.628
14:42.875
14:59.271
15:00.005
15:02.277
15:09.693
15:10.875
15:26.178
15:39.525
13:41.018
14:02.800
14:50.832
15:29.857
14:22.778

Race start 06/06/2021 12:23:55

TWINSHOCK B
TWINSHOCK B
TWINSHOCK B
TWINSHOCK B
TWINSHOCK B

Esposto ore: 12:43

The clerk of the course:

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

O O ©0 o Ww

Best

1:52.178
1:52.243
1:54.818
1:54.218
1:54.124
1:53.469
1:57.448
1:57.420
1:58.966
1:58.027
1:58.217
1:59.081
2:01.663
2:00.953
2:01.000
1:59.666
2:03.226
2:02.967
2:03.609
2:00.497
1:59.390
1:59.725
2:07.731
1:52.826
1:54.117
2:02.693
1:59.955
2:02.136

Winner Avg 32.924 Km/h

In Diff.first P.ts
1 - 50
3 07.198 47
1 16.684 45
4 19.706 43
6 27.175 41
4 31.451 40
4 37.575 39
1 40.997 38
5 47.646 37
4 48.502 36
1 56.395 35
4 57.064 34
1 57.837 33
4 59.381 32
3 1:00.558 31
6 1:02.805 30
4 1:19.201 29
2 1:19.935 28
4 1:22.207 27
4 1:29.623 26
2 1:30.805 25
4 1:46.108 24
2 1:59.455 23
5 1Llap 22
1 1lap 21
2 1lap 20
4 1 Lap 19
2 3 Laps 18

Race finish06/06/2021 12:40:35

8:52.599
2:22.209
2:20.460
2:31.362
2:28.817

3 Laps 2 Laps 0
6 Laps - 0
6 Laps 3 Laps 0
6 Laps - 0
6 Laps - 0

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper

1/1



DORSET TWINSHOCKS Group B - Race 2 - RESTART

Classification after 5 Laps (6.250 Km) Winner Avg 37.118 Km/h
Pos No. Competitor Nat. Class Cat. Team Make Laps Race time Best In Diff.first P.ts
1 566 FELTHAM Kevin TWINS 5 10:06.169 1:49.098 4 = 50
2 81 PEARCE John TWINS 5 10:10.220 1:50.179 2 04.051 47
3 179 HOWTING Richard TWINS 5 10:12.430 1:50.046 2 06.261 45
4 352 BURCHELL Mark TWINS 5 10:23.242 1:50.555 4 17.073 43
5 158 SMEJKAL Chris TWINS 5 10:24.441 1:51.345 2 18.272 41
6 843 DARKAdrian TWIN / 5 10:25.060 1:50.470 4 18.891 40
7 706 COLEY Wesley TWINS 5 10:34.002 1:52.463 1 27.833 39
8 17 HANDSCOMB Timothy TWINS 5 10:34.998 1:54.040 2 28.829 38
9 343 THOMAS Shaun TWINS 5 10:39.591 1:52.911 2 33.422 37
10 53 ALDERTON Mark TWINS 5 10:40.935 1:53.534 2 34.766 36
11 253 RILEY Peter TWINS 5 10:41.549 1:54.692 1 35.380 35
12 218 SELBY Brett TWINS 5 10:50.701 1:54.397 5 44,532 34
13 116 READ Stewart TWINS 5 10:52.624 1:58.074 4 46.455 33
14 88 STONES Glenn TWINS 5 10:54.866 1:57.816 4 48.697 32
15 57 FEAST Jordan TWINS 5 10:57.134 1:58.604 5 50.965 31
16 21 COLLINS Ryan TWINS 5 10:58.602 1:57.892 4 52.433 30
17 26 MARTIN Andrew TWINS 5 11:00.791 1:52.793 2 54.622 29
18 727 KINGDON Martin TWINS 5 11:04.423 1:59.223 5 58.254 28
19 441 REAL Steven TWINS 5 11:05.364 1:58.848 2 59.195 27
20 165 FOSTER Martin TWINS 5 11:07.455 1:54.711 2 1:01.286 26
21 161 BUTT Kevin TWINS 5 11:07.931 1:58.854 4 1:01.762 25
22 71 POPPERWELL Mike TWINS 5 11:15.582 1:52.435 3 1:09.413 24
23 18 HACON Richard TWINS 5 11:22.241 2:01.353 2 1:16.072 23
328 PIDGEON Wayne TWINS Non Partito 0
619 MITTON Stephen TWINS Non Partito 0
70 HOBBS Dave TWINS Non Partito 0
175 MADDOX Andrew TWINS Non Partito 0
8 TOWNSEND Michael TWINS Non Partito 0
382 BANNISTER Jonathan TWINS Non Partito 0
358 BANNISTER Barry TWINS Non Partito 0
Best lap: nr 566 - Feltham Kevin 1:49.098 in lap 4 Avg 41.247 Race start 06/06/2021 16:07:53 Race finish06/06/2021 16:19:24
Not classified

180 McDonough Andy TWINSHOCK B 3 7:26.296 2 Laps 2 Laps 0

4 Bragg Keith Alan TWINSHOCK B 2 5:04.916 3 Laps 1Llap 0

771 Hobbs Andrew TWINSHOCK B 2 7:15.251 3 Laps 2:10.335 0

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit. Esposto ore: 16:22 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Race director : The clerk of the course: Chief timekeeper
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DORSET TWINSHOCKS
Pos No. Competitor
1 416 HARRIS Matt
2 495 DRISSELL Neil
3 550 THOMAS lan
4 241 STONE Clifford
5 30 DAY Quentin
6 154 WEST Darryll
7 506 FRAMPTON Dean
8 233 MILES Ashley
9 161 BUTT Louis
10 135 DAY Kelvin Graham
11 201 CORPS Max
12 467 VINCENT ROY
13 301 MORLEY DANIEL
14 453 LAWRENCE Robert
15 31 COOMBS Andrew
16 141 SHARP Darren
17 122 HISCOX Shaun
18 394 CHURCHILL Geoffrey
19 63  WILKINS Tom
20 779 HILLS Rupert
21 351 DUNN Kerry
22 86 SIMPSON DAVID
23 478 REAL Stephen
24 40 BROWN David
25 167 PRESSLEE Robert

Nat.

Class

TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS

Group C-Race 1

Classification after 5 Laps (6.250 Km)

Cat. Team Make

TWINS .

TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS

TWINS .

TWINS
TWINS
TWINS

Best lap: nr 416 - Harris Matt 1:55.721 in lap 2 Avg 38.887

Not classified

60 Perry Lee

142 Jennings John

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director :

© GMT Race

Laps

v v 1t L1 L1 L1t L1l L1l L1l 1B B B 1. 1t 1 1t 1t it 1t 1t 1 1 L1 0

Race time

11:41.498
11:54.713
12:01.118
12:04.262
12:06.374
12:07.412
12:08.090
12:08.449
12:20.119
12:22.135
12:26.219
12:26.774
12:28.422
12:31.762
12:33.932
12:39.531
12:43.783
12:51.258
13:09.547
13:10.880
13:22.805
13:33.555
13:37.767
13:43.438
14:01.832

Race start 06/06/2021 11:52:50

TWINSHOCK C
TWINSHOCK C

Esposto ore: 14:23

The clerk of the course:

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Best

1:55.721
1:56.818
2:00.340
2:01.023
2:00.177
2:00.566
2:00.704
2:00.492
2:02.149
2:04.839
2:04.532
2:03.683
2:03.069
2:05.752
2:03.340
2:03.908
2:07.952
2:01.893
2:08.941
2:11.137
2:12.991
2:12.704
2:10.250
2:03.664
2:09.834

Race finish06/06/2021 12:07:24

4 10:33.432

0 00.000

Winner Avg 32.074 Km/h

5

N B B B N NN NN WO OOV B B WON BN B BN NMNNMDNNBSBDN

1lap
5 Laps

Diff.first

13.215
19.620
22.764
24.876
25.914
26.592
26.951
38.621
40.637
44.721
45.276
46.924
50.264
52.434
58.033
1:02.285
1:09.760
1:28.049
1:29.382
1:41.307
1:52.057
1:56.269
2:01.940
2:20.334

1lap
4 Laps

P.ts

50
47
45
43
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

0

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper

1/1



DORSET TWINSHOCKS
Pos No. Competitor
1 416 HARRIS Matt
2 550 THOMAS lan
3 241 STONE Clifford
4 233 MILES Ashley
5 506 FRAMPTON Dean
6 161 BUTT Louis
7 495 DRISSELL Neil
8 154 WEST Darryll
9 60 PERRY Lee
10 201 CORPS Max
11 70 HOBBS Dave
12 135 DAY Kelvin Graham
13 122 HISCOX Shaun
14 467 VINCENT ROY
15 301 MORLEY DANIEL
16 141 SHARP Darren
17 63  WILKINS Tom
18 142 JENNINGS John
19 478 REAL Stephen
20 394 CHURCHILL Geoffrey
21 167 PRESSLEE Robert
22 86 SIMPSON DAVID
26 351 DUNN Kerry
27 453 LAWRENCE Robert

Nat.

Class

TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS

Group C - Race 2

Classification after 5 Laps (6.250 Km)

Cat. Team Make

TWINS .

TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS

TWINS .

TWINS
TWINS

Best lap: nr 416 - Harris Matt 1:53.344 in lap 2 Avg 39.702

Not classified

40
43
779
30
31

Brown David
Wiles Oliver
Hills Rupert

Day Quentin

Coombs Andrew

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director :

© GMT Race

Laps

[ I VS RV BV, BV, B ¥, B ¥ B ¥ B ¥ B ¥ BV BV, B ¥ B ¥ B ¥, D ¥ B ¥ B ¥, B ¥ B ¥ ¥ B ¥ BV, BV |

Race time

11:09.430
11:15.652
11:17.139
11:28.430
11:28.873
11:29.433
11:35.345
11:40.710
11:42.224
11:43.586
11:45.802
11:46.482
11:50.107
11:50.835
11:52.170
12:20.567
12:25.149
12:25.171
12:25.984
12:26.410
12:31.260
13:09.460
11:54.964
12:37.921

Race start 06/06/2021 15:21:47

TWINSHOCK C
TWINSHOCK C
TWINSHOCK C
TWINSHOCK C
TWINSHOCK C

Esposto ore: 16:00

The clerk of the course:

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

Best

1:53.344
1:56.519
1:55.700
1:56.847
1:55.636
1:57.430
1:55.993
1:59.564
1:59.241
2:00.663
1:54.700
2:00.901
2:01.331
2:00.891
2:01.500
2:04.847
2:06.147
2:02.230
2:06.770
2:00.300
2:03.788
2:12.303
2:11.616
2:03.490

Race finish06/06/2021 15:35:16

9:45.057
10:31.662
10:35.046
8:46.544
5:12.403

B N B~ B~ b

Winner Avg 33.611 Km/h

In

2
1
2
3
4
1
5
1
1
3
4
2
5
3
4
4
2
2
5
1
4
3
1
2

1lap
1lap
1lap
3 Laps
4 Laps

Diff.first

06.222
07.709
19.000
19.443
20.003
25.915
31.280
32.794
34.156
36.372
37.052
40.677
41.405
42.740
1:11.137
1:15.719
1:15.741
1:16.554
1:16.980
1:21.830
2:00.030
2 Laps
2 Laps

1lap
46.605
03.384
1lap
1lap

P.ts

50
47
45
43
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22

o O ©O O o

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper

1/1



DORSET TWINSHOCKS
Pos No. Competitor

1 107 JONES Michael

2 111 CURLEY Michael

3 41 CLARK Colin

4 502 MARTIN Garry

5 220 COLEMAN Rob

6 517 EVANS Jamie

7 77 DRAKE Dan

8 146 BAKER Phil

9 448 LILE Jeremy
10 64 WILKINE John
11 451 JODRELL Andrew
12 265 BELLAlan
13 282 COWARD Wayne
14 658 BURDON Terry
15 370 SHANNON Paul
16 391 STONE Robert
17 291 LANDER Jonathan
18 602 LOVEGROVE Giles
19 131 RILEY David
20 261 WYATT Mark
21 138 TAYLOR Keith Barry
22 62 MADDISON Justin
23 733 READ Christopher
24 712 STEARN Gavin
28 24 TOULSON Charlie
29 652 ARCHER Martin
30 633 HULBERT Mark

Best lap: nr 107 - Jones Michael 1:57.933 in lap 2 Avg 38.157

Not classified

203
314
626

25

44
426
632
177

Badcock Andy
Warren Justin
Fox Terence
Allard James
Kerr Gordon
Jopson Rhys
Hulbert Paul
Griffiths Mark

Nat.

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director :

© GMT Race

Class

TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS
TWINS

Group D - Race 1

Classification after 4 Laps (5.000 Km)

Cat. Team Make

Laps

[ ¥ ¥ I - T T Tt i e T Ot O L T T S - - S S

Race time

9:18.539

9:25.210

9:31.865

9:55.463
10:09.097
10:14.362
10:19.550
10:25.514
10:27.881
10:28.961
10:30.289
10:30.944
10:31.925
10:36.705
10:43.278
10:45.729
10:51.369
10:52.219
10:57.767
10:58.676
10:58.721
10:59.253
11:00.437
11:11.346

9:24.539
10:19.268
10:57.780

Race start 06/06/2021 11:22:43

TWINSHOCK D
TWINSHOCK D
TWINSHOCK D
TWINSHOCK D
TWINSHOCK D
TWINSHOCK D
TWINSHOCK D
TWINSHOCK D

Esposto ore: 12:58

The clerk of the course:

Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021

O R B B N W WW

Best

1:57.933
2:00.143
2:00.516
1:59.373
2:06.949
2:08.613
2:11.740
2:13.595
2:10.834
2:14.235
2:12.721
2:12.560
2:14.537
2:15.292
2:18.859
2:11.467
2:15.419
2:14.792
2:15.859
2:15.971
2:17.735
2:02.343
2:14.593
2:09.577
2:33.061
2:17.713
2:53.698

Race finish06/06/2021 11:35:03

9:12.779
9:10.407
8:15.900
5:39.834
5:09.573
4:06.901
3:54.157
1:22.657

Winner Avg 32.227 Km/h

5

P W Rk, A BN W PR W PR W E W PR, P B B WP N W WNNNDNDN

1Lap
1Lap
1Llap
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps

Diff.first

06.671
13.326
36.924
50.558
55.823
1:01.011
1:06.975
1:09.342
1:10.422
1:11.750
1:12.405
1:13.386
1:18.166
1:24.739
1:27.190
1:32.830
1:33.680
1:39.228
1:40.137
1:40.182
1:40.714
1:41.898
1:52.807
1lap
1lap
1lap

02.372
54.507
1lap
1lap
1:02.672
12.744
1lap
1lap

P.ts

50
47
45
43
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

o O O O O ©o o o

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper
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DORSET TWINSHOCKS Group D - Race 2

Classification after 5 Laps (6.250 Km) Winner Avg 31.511 Km/h
Pos No. Competitor Nat. Class Cat. Team Make Laps Race time Best In Diff.first  P.ts
1 107 JONES Michael TWINS 5 11:54.043 1:56.336 1 = 50
2 502 MARTIN Garry TWINS 5 12:15.245 2:00.265 1 21.202 47
3 41 CLARK Colin TWINS 5 12:16.203 2:01.699 5 22.160 45
4 62 MADDISON Justin TWINS 5 12:19.196 1:58.351 5 25.153 43
5 517 EVANS Jamie TWINS 5 12:26.244 1:56.732 g 32.201 41
6 220 COLEMAN Rob TWINS 5 12:33.194 2:03.443 2 39.151 40
7 77 DRAKE Dan TWINS 5 12:36.604 2:04.274 2 42.561 39
8 391 STONE Robert TWINS 5 12:45.254 2:05.174 1 51.211 38
9 626 FOX Terence TWINS 5 12:51.024 2:06.722 5 56.981 37
10 265 BELLAlan TWINS 5 12:52.068 2:02.672 5 58.025 36
11 64 WILKINE John TWINS 5 12:59.836 2:08.057 5 1:05.793 35
12 712 STEARN Gavin TWINS 5 13:00.968 2:08.042 5 1:06.925 34
13 426 JOPSON Rhys TWINS 5 13:03.890 2:05.906 4 1:09.847 33
14 451 JODRELL Andrew TWINS 5 13:09.126 2:08.428 3 1:15.083 32
15 733 READ Christopher TWINS 5 13:11.108 2:07.464 5 1:17.065 31
16 131 RILEY David TWINS 5 13:22.450 2:06.528 5 1:28.407 30
17 658 BURDON Terry TWINS 5 13:25.119 2:10.530 5 1:31.076 29
18 261 WYATT Mark TWINS 5 13:26.330 2:06.247 4 1:32.287 28
19 602 LOVEGROVE Giles TWINS 5 13:34.532 2:06.004 4 1:40.489 27
20 291 LANDER Jonathan TWINS 5 13:42.220 2:14.733 4 1:48.177 26
21 632 HULBERT Paul TWINS 4 12:06.732 2:25.945 3 1lap 25
22 24 TOULSON Charlie TWINS 4 12:08.154 2:26.220 2 1Llap 24
23 44 KERR Gordon TWINS 4 12:31.697 2:23.914 4 1lap 23
24 652 ARCHER Martin TWINS 4 12:37.823 2:13.061 2 1Llap 22
25 633 HULBERT Mark TWINS 4 14:07.936 2:49.868 1 1Llap 21
26 448 LILE Jeremy TWINS 3 12:28.457 2:09.071 1 2 Laps 20
111 CURLEY Michael TWINS Non Partito 0
146 BAKER Phil TWINS Non Partito 0
138 TAYLOR Keith Barry TWINS Non Partito 0
314 WARREN Justin TWINS Non Partito 0
203 BADCOCK Andy TWINS Non Partito 0
177 GRIFFITHS Mark TWINS Non Partito 0
Best lap: nr 107 - Jones Michael 1:56.336 in lap 1 Avg 38.681 Race start 06/06/2021 14:54:23 Race finish06/06/2021 15:08:35
Not classified

20 Allard Jason TWINSHOCK D 2 6:58.168 3 Laps 1Llap 0

282 Coward Wayne TWINSHOCK D 2 9:23.235 3 Laps 20.160 0

370 Shannon Paul TWINSHOCK D 2 9:03.075 3 Laps 2:04.907 0

25 Allard James . TWINSHOCK D 0 2:08.351 5 Laps 2 Laps 0

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit. Esposto ore: 15:11 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Race director : The clerk of the course: Chief timekeeper

© GMT Race Chelborough, Sunday 06 June 2021 1/1



	The Nigel Revell Trophy

	Workers Race

	Overalls

	Classics - Over

	Classics - Under & 125

	Twinshock A

	Twinshock B

	Twinshock C

	Twinshock D


	Races

	Classics Over 1

	Classics Over 2

	Classics Under & 125 1

	Classics Under & 125 2

	Twinshock A 1
	Twinshock A 2

	Twinshock B 1

	Twinshock B 2

	Twinshock C 1

	Twinshock C 2

	Twinshock D 1

	Twinshock D 2



